
VAGA CANDIDATO PONTUAÇÃO FINAL Classificação1

1 KELLY CARVALHO VIEIRA 87 1º

1 ESTELIO JOSE CARDOSO 53 2º

1 FLAVIO MAIA CUSTODIO 42 3º

1 RODRIGO XAVIER PEREIRA 16 4º

1 CASSIANO DE ANDRADE FERREIRA DESCLASSIFICADO -

1 FILIPE FARIA ARAUJO DESCLASSIFICADO -

1 ISAC CARVALHO JUNIOR DESCLASSIFICADO -

1 MARLUCE ROSE CAOVILA DESCLASSIFICADO -

2 CASSIANO DE ANDRADE FERREIRA 71 1º

2 VALDERI DE CASTRO ALCANTARA 70 2º

2 JOSE WILLER DO PRADO 69 3º

2 ELIANE PAWLOWSKI DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO 68 4º

2 JESSICA DE CARVALHO MACHADO 65 5º

2 BRIAN MENDES DAGO 49 6º

2 EDIVALDO SANTOS AMORIM 28 7º

2 MATTEUS CORREA BARROS 24 8º

2 ADMILSON FERNANDES 19 9º

2 VIVAN CANDIDO FERREIRA 16 10º

2 FILIPE FARIA ARAUJO 15 11º

2 ESTELIO JOSE CARDOSO DESCLASSIFICADO -

2 ISAC CARVALHO JUNIOR DESCLASSIFICADO -

2 MARLUCE ROSE COAVILA DESCLASSIFICADO -
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3 VANIA MARIA SIQUEIRA ALVES 91 1º

3 EDNA MARA FERREIRA DA SILVA 88 2º

3 CASSIO HIDEO DINIZ HIRO 83 3º

3 MARCIO EURELIO RIOS DE CARVALHO 69 4º

3 MARIA EMILIA ONGARO 39 5º

3 MARCELINO DACOSTA RAMOS 15 6º

4 VANIA MARIA SIQUEIRA ALVES 91 1º

4 EDNA MARA FERREIRA DA SILVA 88 2º

4 MARCIO EURELIO RIOS DE CARVALHO 69 3º

4 JOSIANE DE PAULA NUNES 64 4º

4 JULIANO TIAGO VIANA DE PAULA 60 5º

4 RAISSA BRESCIA DOS REIS 58 6º

4 DEBORA CAZELATO DE SOUZA 54 7º

4 RENATA SILVA FERNANDES 50 8º

4 MARIA EMILIA ONGARO 39 9º

4 CAMILA PEREIRA MARTINS 37 10º

4 CHRISTIANE NASCIMENTO FERREIRA DESCLASSIFICADO -

5 VANIA MARIA SIQUEIRA ALVES 91 1º

5 DORA SHEILARD CORREA 83 2º

5 MARCIO EURELIO RIOS DE CARVALHO 69 3º

5 JOSIANE DE PAULA NUNES 64 4º

5 JULIANO TIAGO VIANA DE PAULA 60 5º

5 RAISSA BRESCIA DOS REIS 58 6º

5 NARA MARIA DE PAULA TINOGO 57 7º

5 DEBORA CAZELATO DE SOUZA 54 8º

5 RENATA SILVA FERNANDES 50 9º

5 MARIA EMILIA ONGARO 39 10º

5 CAMILA PEREIRA MARTINS 37 11º

5 CHRISTIANE NASCIMENTO PEREIRA DESCLASSIFICADO -
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6 EDNA MARA FERREIRA DA SILVA 88 1º

6 DORA SHEILARD CORREA 83 2º

6 JULIANO TIAGO VIANA DE PAULA 60 3º

6 NARA MARIA DE PAULA TINOGO 57 4º

6 DEBORA CAZELATO DE SOUZA 54 5º

6 CAMILA PEREIRA MARTINS 37 6º

7 DORA SHEILARD CORREA 83 1º

7 JOSIANE DE PAULA NUNES 64 2º

7 NARA MARIA DE PAULA TINOGO 57 3º

7 RENATA SILVA FERNANDES 50 4º

7 MARCELINO DA COSTA RAMOS 15 5º

8 MARIA TERESA JUNQUEIRA VASCONCELLOS 58 1º

8 RENATA PINTO ANDRADE 29 2º

8 MARIA HELENICE FRANCO RAMOS 10 3º

9 LUCIMARA DESTEFANI DE SOUZA PENHA 59 1º

9 MARIA TERESA JUNQUEIRA VASCONCELLOS 58 2º

9 MONICA LENOIR PASSOS 58 3º

9 SOLANGE CHRISTINA CARNEIRO RODRIGUES 53 4º

9 RENATA PINTO ANDRADE 29 5º

9 MARIA HELENICE FRANCO RAMOS 10 6º

9 RENATA MARIA CARNEIRO LEMES DESCLASSIFICADO -

10 ANTONIO CARLOS ROCHA BOTELHO 88 1º

10 LUCIMARA DESTEFANI DE SOUZA PENHA 59 2º

10 MARIA TERESA JUNQUEIRA VASCONCELOS 58 3º

10 SOLANGE CHRISTINA CARNEIRO RODRIGUES 53 4º

10 LIDIA LOPES OSORIO 43 5º

10 MARIA AUXILIADORA MIGUEL JACOB 36 6º

10 RENATA PINTO ANDRADE 29 7º

10 MARIA HELENICE FRANCO RAMOS 10 8º

10 RENATA MARIA CARNEIRO LEMES DESCLASSIFICADO -
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11 ANTONIO CARLOS ROCHA BOTELHO 88 1º

11 LUCIMARA DESTEFANI DE SOUZA PENHA 59 2º

11 SOLANGE CHRISTINA CARNEIRO RODRIGUES 53 3º

11 LIDIA LOPES OSÓRIO 43 4º

11 MARIA AUXILIADORA MIGUEL JACOB 36 5º

12 ANTONIO CARLOS ROCHA BOTELHO 88 1º

12 LIDIA LOPES OSORIO 43 2º

12 MARIA AUXILIADORA MIGUEL JACOB 36 3º

12 RENATA MARIA CARNEIRO LEMES DESCLASSIFICADO -
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